Data

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

17/06/2024

18/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

19/06/2024

Fascia

Cognome

CALORE

OTTAVIANI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

SAGRETTI

TAMAGNINI

PROSPERI

CALORE

MATELLICANI

OTTAVIANI

PALMUCCI

PROSPERI

SAGRETTI

TAMAGNINI

Nome

UMBERTO

FABIO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

SIMONE

DORALBA

VITALIANO

UMBERTO

ALESSANDRO

FABIO

FRANCESCO

VITALIANO

SIMONE

DORALBA

Denominazione

ANDREANI

ANDREANI

EUROPA

DONATI

LANCIANI

LATINI & DICHIARA

MATTEUCCI

GIACOMINI

MESCHINI

3M

LANCIANI

3M

EUROPA

STORANI

Localita

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

RECANATI (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

MORROVALLE (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

TREIA (MC) SEDE

CORRIDONIA (MC) SEDE

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

MACERATA (MC) (Sedi TC)

MONTECASSIANO (MC) SEDE

TREIA (MC) SEDE

CIVITANOVA MARCHE (MC) SEDE

Descrizione Seduta

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Collaudi CNG4

Revisioni per Ingegneri

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Revisioni (con Assistente)

Patenti A/B/AM guide

Patenti A/B/AM guide



